

materiale

I.D.: 105986946

Data publicarii 21.11.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.880,00 RON - 1.880,00 RON

Descriere: 1 DIBLU 12x180 BUC 6 2.10 12.61 2 DIBLU 12x100 BUC 6 1.43 8.57 3 DIBLU 12x200 BUC 6 2.10 12.61 4 DIBLU 12x60 BUC 6 1.26 7.56 5 MUFA APA BUC 6 3.36 20.17 6 BATERIE SANITARA BUC 1 84.03 84.03 7 FURTUN BUC 7 4.20 29.41 8 ROBINET DS PLASTIC BUC 4 6.72 26.89 9 COLIER FURTUN BUC 4 1.26 5.04 10 GARNITURI BUC 8 0.34 2.69 11 BANDA TEFLON BUC 1 1.68 1.68 12 SURUB M6 BUC 4 0.42 1.68 13 PIULITA M6 BUC 4 0.08 0.34 14 TEU BZ 1/2 BUC 3 8.40 25.21 15 ROBINET COLTAR BUC 5 14.29 71.43 16 DOP 1/2 BUC 1 2.10 2.10 17 MUFA PPR 20-1/2 BUC 29 4.20 121.85 18 COT PPR 1/2 BUC 2 4.20 8.40 19 COT PPR 20 LEG BUC 51 0.42 21.43 20 CLEME BUC 10 0.34 3.36 21 DIBLU 8 BUC 230 0.21 48.32 22 TEAVA PPR 20 BUC 6 15.97 95.80 23 FILTRU APA BUC 1 38.66 38.66 24 BATERIE SANITARA BUC 6 92.44 554.62 25 TABLA BUC 2 46.22 92.44 26 SURUB FORANT BUC 40 0.17 6.72 27 SILICON BUC 2 26.89 53.78 28 SIGURANTA 20A BUC 3 20.17 60.50 29 SIGURANTA 25A BUC 2 23.53 47.06 30 CREION TENSIUNE BUC 1 3.36 3.36 31 MUFA BZ 1/2 BUC 5 4.20 21.01 32 OLANDEZ PPR 20 BUC 2 10.08 20.17 33 OCOLIRE PPR 20 BUC 1 2.10 2.10 34 BANDA TEFLON BUC 2 4.20 8.40 35 ROBINET 1/2 BUC 3 15.13 45.38 36 BITZ BUC 5 1.26 6.30 37 GARNITURI BUC 12 0.21 2.52 38 SAPA AUTONIVELANTA BUC 5 42.86 214.29 39 PERIE BUC 1 5.04 5.04 40 APA DISTILATA BUC 6 1.68 10.08 41 PENE BUC 1 21.01 21.01 42 RAMIFICATIE PVC 32 BUC 4 2.94 11.76 43 TEU PPR 20 BUC 3 0.67 2.02 44 MUFA PPR 20 BUC 9 0.42 3.78 45 DIBLU 10x60 BUC 6 1.26 7.56 46 NIPLU BZ 1/2 BUC